Sklopke fi22mm sa kljuéem (ugao klju¢a 445°)

Sklopke sa
klju¢em bez
povrata

Sklopka sa

povratom

Kontakti Sema Vraéanje klju¢a
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NO U lijevom polozaju

U svim polozajima
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NO U lijevom polozaju

Tip

LAY5-BG21

LAY5-BGO3

LAY5-BG33

LAY5-BG61

Sifra

15020528

15020525

15020526

1502052



